ELSA Asia Subsidiary Company

% Address: ELSA Asia Inc.
Fot 7F-11, No.188, Sec. 5
Nanking East Road
Taipei 105
Taiwan, R.O.C.
B Phone: +886-2-27685730
H Fax: +886-2-27660873
u@l WWW: http://www.elsa.com
ELSA USA Subsidiary Company
Sales, Support
% Address: ELSA Inc.
Fo1 1630 Zanker Road
San Jose, CA 95112
USA
EH Phone: +1-408-961-4600
H Fax: +1-408-383-5180
Sales: +1-800-272-ELSA (3572)
u@l WWW: http://www.elsa.com
ELSA Germany Head Quarters for
Development, Manufacture, Sales, Support
% Address: ELSAAG
Fo1 Sonnenweg 11
52070 Aachen
Germany
EH Phone: +49-241-606-0
H - Service hotline: +49-241-606-5112

- Support hotline Data Communication:



o

ISDN-PC-Boards
ISDN-Terminal adapters
Modems
PCMCIA
Videoconferencing
ISDN router
- Support hotline Computer Graphics
Graphics boards CAD
Graphics boards Office/Games
Monitors

+49-241-606-6141
+49-241-606-6142
+49-241-606-6143
+49-241-606-6144
+49-241-606-6146
+49-241-606-6147

+49-241-606-6132
+49-241-606-6131
+49-241-606-6135

ELSA Japan

EH

WWW: http://www.elsa.de

Subsidiary Company

Address: ELSA Japan Inc.
Mita Suzuki Building 3F
5-20-14 Shiba, Minato-ku
Tokyo 108-0014
Japan

Phone: +81-3-5765-7391

Fax: +81-3-5765-7235

WWW: http://www.elsa.com







